
Female
F P

Male
F P

Grand
Total

Brock School of Business
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Ida Moffett School of Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 45

6

1
12
13
11
2

2,380
126
239
74
327
275
504
571

264

30
1
2

6
6
1
12
1
1

1,121
89
82
18
150
27
34
285

436

3,576
216
329
92
484
320
552
879
3
701

2020 Undergraduate Enrollment by FTPT Gender by School

Count of SFRSTCR_PIDM broken down by SEX and OIE_FTPT vs. School. The data is filtered on
SGBSTDN_LEVL_CODE, which keeps U.


