2020 Undergraduate Enrollment by FTPT Gender by School					
	Female		Male		Grand
	F	Р	F	Р	Total
Brock School of Business	264		436	1	701
General University		2		1	3
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	571	11	285	12	879
Ida Moffett School of Nursing	504	13	34	1	552
OBB School of Education	275	12	27	6	320
School of Health Professions	327	1	150	6	484
School of Public Health	74		18		92
School of the Arts	239	6	82	2	329
Undeclared	126		89	1	216
Grand Total	2,380	45	1,121	30	3,576

Count of SFRSTCR_PIDM broken down by SEX and OIE_FTPT vs. School. The data is filtered on SGBSTDN_LEVL_CODE, which keeps U.